BID SUMMARY

— ——
V' cirv oF san ieanprRO __—mt

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided
only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has
been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award o
contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager
Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

PROJECT TITLE: Railroad Grade Crossing Improvements - Phase |
PROJECT NO.: # 05-230-38-207
BID NO.: 04-05.030

BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE [Sposeto Engineering, Inc. McGuire and Hester
DATE: 6-Sep-05 Date Approved: 8/8/2005 4301 Bettencourt Way 9009 Railroad Avenue
TIME: 3:00 P.M. Prepared by: JO Union City, CA 94587 Oakland, CA 94603
LOCATION: Finance Phone: 510-487-2424 Phone: 510-632-7676 Phone:
Fax: 510-487-6210 Fax: 510-562-5209 Fax:
ITEM
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST

1 1 LS |[Traffic Control and Construction $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $9,400.00 | $9,400.00 $18,500.00 $18,500.00 $0.00
Area Signs

2 737 SF |[Remove and Replace Concrete $18.00 $13,266.00 $13.00 | $9,581.00 $23.00 $16,951.00 $0.00
Sidewalk

3 125 LF  |Remove and Replace Concrete $20.00 $2,500.00 $114.00 | $14,250.00 $15.00 $1,875.00 $0.00
Curb and Gutter

4 3,650 SF Cold Milling and Offhaul (FINAL $2.50 $9,125.00 $2.00 $7,300.00 $2.00 $7,300.00 $0.00
QUANTITY)

5 4 TN |Install and compact Baserock $30.00 $120.00 $850.00 $3,400.00 $300.00 $1,200.00 $0.00

6 1 EA |Adjust Manhold Frame and $750.00 $750.00 $900.00 $900.00 $480.00 $480.00 $0.00
Cover to Grade

7 1 EA |Adjust Survey Monument Frame $600.00 $600.00 $500.00 $500.00 $480.00 $480.00 $0.00
and Cover to Grade

8 58 TN |Asphalt Concrete Pavement $125.00 $7,250.00 $300.00 | $17,400.00 $400.00 $23,200.00 $0.00

9 1LS |Remove and Replace Pavement $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $0.00
Markings, Markers, and Stripes

10 2 EA |Install Concrete Filled Steel $300.00 $600.00 $490.00 $980.00 $450.00 $900.00 $0.00
Bollards

TOTAL BASE BID: $46,211.00 $69,711.00 $74,386.00 $0.00 **

RR Grade Crossing Impr Bid Sum.xls

Page 1 of 2

Printed 9/22/2005 @ 2:24 PM




pw.AND
Yy ANSPORI} TION

——

-
_

V' ciovr oF san weansy

PROJECT TITLE: Railroad Grade Crossing Improvements - Phase Il

PROJECT NO.: # 05-230-38-207
BID NO.: 04-05.030

BID SUMMARY

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided
only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has
been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award o

contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager
Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE |Sposeto Engineering, Inc. McGuire and Hester
DATE: 6-Sep-05 Date Approved: 8/8/2005 4301 Bettencourt Way 9009 Railroad Avenue
TIME: 3:00 P.M. Prepared by:  JO Union City, CA 94587 Oakland, CA 94603
LOCATION: Finance Phone: 510-487-2424 Phone: 510-632-7676 Phone:
Fax: 510-487-6210 Fax: 510-562-5209 Fax:
ITEM
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
SUBCONTRACTORS: None Williams Trucking XYZ
SECURITIES: 10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond
NOTES: ** Math Error Corrected
Reviewed by: Date:
Project Manager
Reviewed by: Date:

Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

RR Grade Crossing Impr Bid Sum.xls

Page 2 of 2

Printed 9/22/2005 @ 2:24 PM



